

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.24034 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
3)	21.09.2023	<u>UDPR, J & AVRB, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of learned Deputy Solicitor General for respondent Nos.1 and 2. Post on 22.09.2023. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>AVRB, J</u> PGR	